ROOM TYPE

| |_ |_ i 316 - Office & Workspace

780 - Unit Storage

N20 - Corridor/General
Circulation

I:I N22 - Interior Stairs/ Interior

Ramp

N31 - Mechanical/ HVAC Room

| |_ i:l N41 - Men's Restroom

I:I N42 - Women's Restroom

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

340

468

100

38

4,587

59

59

5,651
6,133
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AUBURN

UNIVERSITY

Campus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management

1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849

ROOM TYPE

HOT WATER PLANT - DUNCAN DRIVE
LEVEL: 01

Building No.: AA U1101

File Name: AA_U1101_01

Last Export: 06/04/2023

Report Created By:Hongbiao Wang

Report Date: 05/20/2025
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